PRO LIGHTING

VTR364-IP

Outdoor light

Specifications

LED

Beam light
Spot angle
Lumen

Color

Dimensions

N. W.

Input voltage
Power

Power factor
Housing material
Housing color
Cooling

Control protocol
Segmented control
Power / Installation
Connection

Power linking

DMX linking
Certification

IP grade

Spot diameter (cm)

220
160
120
80
40
0
40
80
120
160
220

Projection distance (M)
Max lux

18 pcs

20°, 30°, 40°
40°, 50°, 75°
1001m

RGBW (W: 3000 / 4000 / 6000K
Optional)

380 x 138 x 148 mm

1.8Kg

DC24V

36W

>09

Die-cast aluminium

Matt black / Grey

Natural convection cooling
DMX512, RDM

Integral Control
Independent

5-pin rubber cable: input / output
4pcs

128pcs

CE. RoHS

IP65

197
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www.visionprolighting.com



